Petnica kup 2017
Valjevo, 17/6/2017

Disciplina 15 Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free 1 godina i stariji
17/06/2017 - 12:04 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupalodi12
3 TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 PK,Valis"Vvaljevo NT
4 LAZIC, Bratislav 04  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C NT
5 PANTELIC, Luka 04 VPKIiKSP TENT NT
Grupa?2od 12
1 TODORCEVIC, Marko 07 PK,Valis"Valjevo NT
2 BLAGOJEVIC, Petar 09 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac NT
3 IGNJATOVIC, Ivan 04 VPKiKSP TENT NT
4 PANTELIC, Vukasin 04 VPKIiKSP TENT NT
5 SIMIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac NT
6 MARIJANOVIC, Viadimir 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje NT
7 DJURDJEVIC, Petar 09 PK,Valis"Valjevo NT
8 STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 VPKiKSP TENT NT
Grupa3od 12
1 DJOKIC, Strahinja 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje NT
2 TABAKOVIC, Luka 08 PK,Valis"Valjevo NT
3 JONCIC, Milan 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:47.13
4 MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:43.05
5 MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:45.46
6 NIKITOVIC, Vuk 06 Pksm 1:50.42
7 GOBEVAC, Martin 09 PK,Valis"Valjevo NT
8 NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" NT
Grupa4od 12
1 MAKISMOVIC, Vanja 05 PK,Valis"Vvaljevo 1:34.15
2 PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:32.73
3 PETKOVIC, Sava 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:31.63
4 VLAJIC, Stevan 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:29.03
5 ABA, Adrijan 09 Jedinstvo, TU 1:31.39
6 PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:32.41
7 DIMITRIJEVIC, Nikola 06 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:33.49
8 RADOVIC, Lazar 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:34.73
Grupa5od 12
1 MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:27.05
2 STOJANOVIC, Petar 05 PK,Valis"Vvaljevo 1:26.14
3 ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:25.23
4 JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:24.69
5 KOVACEVIC, Kristijan 03 VPKiKSP TENT 1:24.78
6 KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:25.89
7 LUKIC, Uros 08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:27.00
8 OBRADOVIC, Martin 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.55
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Grupa 6 od 12

1
2
3

N

5
6
7
8

DRASKOVIC, Nikola
MIHAILOVIC, David
BLAGOJEVIC, Branko
HADZIC, Mirko
ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar
JOVOVIC, Vukasin
MITROVIC, Aleksa
ROMAN, Ivan

Grupa 7 od 12

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

ZLONOGA, Milan
SAVKIC, Filip
MARINKOVIC, Luka
GLISIC, Stefan
VLAJIC, Jovan
BULJUGIC, Aleksandar
FILOVSKI, Lazar
KRSTIC, Matija

Grupa 8 od 12

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

MISIC, Marko
NESTOROVIC, Branislav
NEDELJKOVIC, Marko
STEFANOQVIC, Simon
SRECKOVIC, Sergej
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
VLAJIC, Dusan
LAZAREVIC, Nikola

Grupa9od 12

O~NO O WN -

MARKOVIC, Stefan

LAJB, Mario

DRASKOVIC, Luka
SAPUN, Stevan

LUKIC, Stefan
VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar
PANDUROVIC, Petar
DASKOVIC, Ognjen

Grupa 10 od 12

O~NOOTPA,WNPE

JANKOVIC, Luka
MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan
MLADENOVIC, Lazar
DJORJDEVIC, Matija
GOLUBOVIC, Luka
BOROJEIVC, Djorjde
JANKOVIC, Nikola
PANTELIC, Nikola

08 pk poseidon paracin

05 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
03 VPKIiKSP TENT

02 PK,Valis"Valjevo

06 PK Tri Delfina Beograd

07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

04 PK,Valis"Valjevo

03 Pksm

07 pk poseidon paracin

03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
05 pk poseidon paracin

04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
02 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

07  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

03 PK,Vvalis"Valjevo

05 PK"BPK"Bgd

03 PK Sigma

04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
05 PK,Valis"Valjevo

02 PK,Valis"Valjevo

06 pk poseidon paracin

04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

03  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
06 pk poseidon paracin

05 pk poseidon paracin

02 Pksm

97  Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac
96 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac
05 pk poseidon paracin

03 PK,Valis"Valjevo

05 Plivacki klub " Napredak"
00 PK,Valis"Valjevo

01 PK Obilic

03 pk poseidon paracin

00 Pksm

04 pk poseidon paracin

02 Plivacki klub " Napredak"
02 VPKiKSP TENT

1:23.00
1:19.78
1:18.56
1:17.76
1:18.45
1:19.27
1:20.64
1:23.59

1:17.00
1:16.45
1:15.78
1:14.00
1:14.19
1:16.00
1:16.56
1:17.52

1:13.31
1:12.04
1:11.23
1:10.59
1:10.72
1:12.00
1:12.25
1:13.44

1:09.21
1:09.00
1:07.36
1:07.09
1:07.28
1:07.83
1:09.00
1:09.22

1:06.60
1:06.18
1:05.96
1:05.00
1:05.30
1:06.00
1:06.46
1:06.81
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Grupa 11 od 12

1 NEDELJKOVIC, Nikola 99 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:03.47
2 KOMADINIC, Dimitrije 02  Plivacki klub "Uzice" 1:03.00
3 JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:02.55
4 VELICKOVSKI, Ilvan 02 PK Obilic 1:01.94
5 MILIJKOVIC, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:02.23
6 RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:02.88
7 MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:03.43
8 MURATI, Damir 03 PK Obilic 1:04.18

Grupa 12 od 12

1 STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:.01.77
2 TODOROVIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub "Uzice" 1:00.00
3 GEC, ErSin 02 VK Primorac Kotor 57.95
4 LAZIC, Marko 96 PK"BPK"Bgd 56.78
5 LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 57.88
6 DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 58.72
7 LAZIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:.01.22
8 IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:01.93
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